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To ovotnua keAwdiwong MPO nepiéyet ta npoidvra

OnTiKoi KaravepnTéc MPO
e # )

6x SC Duplex Multimode beige

1x MPO male with FanOut 12x 50 pm
Oom2

6x LC Quad Multimode aqua
2% MPO male with FanOut 12x 50 pm
OM3

6x LC Duplex Singlemode blue
1x MPO/APC male with FanOut
12x E9 pm OS2

Afopec kaAwdiwv MPO

MNMpoteppaniopéva kKahwdia MPO

MPO beige female patch cord rib-
boncable orange 50 pm OM2

12x2.1 mm OM2
MPO male + LC Multimode beige

MPO aqua fermnale patch cord ribbon-
cable aqua 50 pm OM3

12x2.1 mm OM3
MPO male + SC Multimode aqua

12x2.1 mm OS2
MPO male + LC Singlemode blue

MPO green female patch cord rib-
boncable yellow 9 pm 0S2



alfaphonet
L A |
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Mpoteppariopéva kKaAwdia MPO 8nAuko-6nAukd

1310nm  1310nm 850 nm . 850 nm 1 112 2
patch cord MPO/PC <0.5 (typ. 0.2) =30 2 2 1 1
patch cord MPO/APC  <0.7 (typ. 0.25) 60 3 3 0 4
4 4 9 3
5 5 8 6 B
6 6 7 5 E
polarization acc. Type A 7 7 6 8 2
dimensions ribboncable [mm] 46x24 8 8 5 7
bending radius ribboncable [mm] 15x outer diameter 9 9 4 10
connectors female 10 10 3 9
repeatability (matings) MPO =500 11 1" 2 12
operating temperature [°C] -40...75 12 12 1 11

LO0830A0004 LO0830A0005 LOO830A0007




Nnat

A |

H MPQTH EMIAOIH ETIZ THAENIKOINQNIEZ KAI TA AIKTYA



